
CSE & IT | 8th | Summative Student Feedback on
Course

1. Student Name:

25
Responses

Latest Responses
"Karan Sharma "

"MARIYAM FATMAH"

"Divyangana Ganguly "

3 respondents (12%) answered Saha for this question.

25
Responses

04:45
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Status

Saha Tathagata SahaAyan Saha
Arnab sahaDeep Roy

Sristi Talapatra
Parichay Singha

Aniket Deb

Agniva Sengupta

Soumya Majumder

Kalyani Kumari

Sayantan Bhowmick

Chirag Agarwalla

Sayani Ghosh

MEGNATH CHHETRI

Divyangana Ganguly MARIYAM FATMAH



2. MAKAUT Roll Number:

25
Responses

Latest Responses
"11900119008"

"11900219048"

"11900119059"

1 respondents (4%) answered 11900120095 for this question.

3. Email

25
Responses

Latest Responses
"Karan.sharma7584@gmail.com"

"fatmamariyam786@gmail.com"

"divyanganaganguly@gmail.com"

11900120095
1190021903911900219016

11900119014 11900119061 11900119015

11900119073
1190021905911900219007

11900119078
119001190271190012010111900119047

11900120096
11900220042 11900119056 11900219026

11900119045

11900219040



4. Mobile Number:

25
Responses

Latest Responses
"7584000221"

"8158885576"

"7029319896"

1 respondents (4%) answered 8250923403 for this question.

5. Department:

6. Semester:

8250923403
8348629868

86175557368509094502
9832293047
7001751010

7982440343 7364079528

9693925350 94349937918670735440
7908195323

7980705097

7029467694

6205678052

6295650744
7908648615

Computer Science & Engineerin… 15

Information Technology (IT) 10

8th Semester 25



7. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

8. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

9. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 24

No 1

Yes 24

No 1

Excellent 13

Good 9

Average 3

Poor 0



10. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

11. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

12. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

13. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 11

Good 12

Average 2

Poor 0

Excellent 13

Good 12

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 13

Good 12

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 16

Good 9

Average 0

Poor 0



14. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

25
Responses

Latest Responses
"90-100"

"85%"

"20"

2 respondents (8%) answered 20 for this question.

15. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

16. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

20 90100 Excellent
4070 No idea

good

Relevant 25

Not Relevantd 0

Yes 24

No 1



17. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

18. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

19. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 24

No 1

Yes 25

No 0

Excellent 13

Good 10

Average 2

Poor 0



20. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

21. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

22. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

23. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 12

Good 11

Average 2

Poor 0

Excellent 11

Good 13

Average 1

Poor 0

Excellent 15

Good 10

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 13

Good 10

Average 2

Poor 0



24. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

25
Responses

Latest Responses
"100"

"85%"

"50"

2 respondents (8%) answered 50 for this question.

25. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

26. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

50 90100 Excellent
2030

70

No idea

good

Relevant 25

Not Relevantd 0

Yes 23

No 2



27. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

28. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

29. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 23

No 2

Yes 24

No 1

Excellent 13

Good 9

Average 2

Poor 1



30. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

31. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

32. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

33. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 12

Good 11

Average 1

Poor 1

Excellent 13

Good 10

Average 2

Poor 0

Excellent 13

Good 12

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 14

Good 11

Average 0

Poor 0



34. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

25
Responses

Latest Responses
"100"

"85%"

"70"

3 respondents (12%) answered 100 for this question.

35. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

36. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

100 90Excellent 20
40

No idea good

Relevant 22

Not Relevantd 3

Yes 23

No 2


